BAR
Tier Il Bottled Wine on tables (2 bottles per table)
Tier 111 Bottled Wine on tables (2 bottles per table)
Rolling Cordial Bar with Dinner — 1 Hour *
Vodka / Martini Bar *
Ice Slide (for Vodka/Martini Bar)

Auxiliary Bar
*Available with Deluxe and Platinum Bars only

WEDDING SERVICES

Chapel Setting (same room — %2 hour) — Friday and Sunday all day,
Saturday starting no later than 12:30 pm

Chapel Setting (same room — %2 hour) — Saturday, starting after

12:30 pm

Chapel Setting (separate room — % hour)

Outdoor Garden Setting (West and Crosswinds only)

Ceremony at Round Tables

Ceremony — Separate Room - Wayne Room (West only)

SERVICES

Prepaid Coatroom
White Glove Service (entire party)
Valet Parking

OTHER SERVICES

Additional Rooms

Additional Labor - % hour (bar not included)
Additional Labor - 1 hour (bar not included)
Screen — 10 foot

Projector & Screen

Square Tables — 5 Foot

Square Tables — 6 Foot

Holding Room (if available)

Additional Set-Up Time (if available)

Clients are given 1 hour set-up time before event and 1 hour
breakdown after event; any additional time will be charged an
additional fee

ROOM DECOR

Chair covers and sash

Chiavari Chairs

Overlays

Gold or Silver Flatware

Tall Stemware with Salt & Pepper Shaker

~ADDITIONAL OPTIONS & SERVICES ~

$4.00

$6.00

$3.00

$3.00

starting at $500.00
$225.00

$850.00

$1,200.00

$1,800.00
$1,450.00

$3.00
$1,000.00

$1.00
$.75

pp
pp
pp

pp
each

each

pp

pp
pp

See Event Planner

See chart
$1.75
$3.50

$125.00
$375.00
$20.00
$25.00
$125.00

$500.00

$6.00
$7.00
Starting at $1.00
$2.00
$1.00

All prices are subject to 24% Service Charge and 6% Sales Tax / 9% Liquor Tax
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