

~ ADDITIONAL OPTIONS & SERVICES ~

<u>BAR</u>		
Tier II Bottled Wine on tables (2 bottles per table)	\$4.00	pp
Tier III Bottled Wine on tables (2 bottles per table)	\$6.00	pp
Rolling Cordial Bar with Dinner – 1 Hour *	\$3.00	pp
Vodka / Martini Bar *	\$3.00	pp
Ice Slide (for Vodka/Martini Bar)	Starting at \$500.00	each
Auxiliary Bar	\$225.00	each
*Available with Deluxe and Platinum Bars only		
<u>WEDDING SERVICES</u>		
Chapel Setting (same room – ½ hour) – Friday and Sunday all day, Saturday starting no later than 12:30 pm	\$850.00	
Chapel Setting (same room – ½ hour) – Saturday, starting after 12:30 pm	\$1,200.00	
Chapel Setting (separate room – ½ hour)	\$1,800.00	
Outdoor Garden Setting (West and Crosswinds only)	\$1,450.00	
Ceremony at Round Tables	\$3.00	pp
Ceremony – Separate Room - Wayne Room (West only)	\$1,000.00	
<u>SERVICES</u>		
Prepaid Coatroom	\$1.00	pp
White Glove Service (entire party)		pp
Valet Parking	See	Event Planner
OTHER SERVICES		
Additional Rooms	See chart	
Additional Labor - ½ hour (bar not included)	\$1.75	pp
Additional Labor - 1 hour (bar not included)	\$3.50	pp
Screen – 10 foot	\$125.00	each
Projector & Screen	\$375.00	each
Square Tables – 5 Foot	\$20.00	each
Square Tables – 6 Foot	\$25.00	each
Holding Room (if available)	\$125.00	room
Additional Set-Up Time (if available)		D II
Additional Set-Up Time (if available) Clients are given 1 hour set-up time before event and 1 hour breakdown after event; any additional time will be charged an additional fee	\$500.00	Per Hour Per Room
Clients are given 1 hour set-up time before event and 1 hour breakdown after event; any additional time will be charged an	\$500.00	
Clients are given 1 hour set-up time before event and 1 hour breakdown after event; any additional time will be charged an additional fee	\$500.00 \$6.00	
Clients are given 1 hour set-up time before event and 1 hour breakdown after event; any additional time will be charged an additional fee ROOM DÉCOR		Per Room
Clients are given 1 hour set-up time before event and 1 hour breakdown after event; any additional time will be charged an additional fee ROOM DÉCOR Chair covers and sash	\$6.00	Per Room each each
Clients are given 1 hour set-up time before event and 1 hour breakdown after event; any additional time will be charged an additional fee ROOM DÉCOR Chair covers and sash Chiavari Chairs	\$6.00 \$7.00	Per Room

All prices are subject to 24% Service Charge and 6% Sales Tax / 9% Liquor Tax

Page #38

Rev. 01/18/24